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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

DISTRICT OF VERMONT

CJA PANEL ATTORNEYS
(As of September 25, 2014)

Panelist

. Ernest M. Allen, Esq.

. Robert S. Behrens, Esq.

. Richard C. Bothfeld, Esq.

. lan P. Carleton, Esq.

. John-Claude Charbonneau, Esq.
. Christopher L. Davis, Esq.

. Kerry B. DeWolfe, Esq.

. Gordon C. Gebauer, Esq.

. Richard R. Goldsborough, Esq.
. Barry E. Griffith, Esq.

. Robert B. Hemley, Esq.

. Kurt M. Hughes, Esq.

. Douglas G. Kallen, Esq.

. Maryanne E. Kampmann, Esq.
. Mark A. Kaplan, Esq.

. Robert W. Katims, Esq.

. Mary P. Kehoe, Esq.

. David F. Kidney, Esq.

. David V. Kirby, Esq.

. William E. Kraham, Esq.

. Peter F. Langrock, Esq.

. Jordana M. Levine, Esq.
.John C. Mabie, Esq.

. Elizabeth D. Mann, Esq.

Office Location

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Rutland
Burlington
Barre
Richmond
S. Burlington
Rutland
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Barre
Burlington
Brattleboro
Middlebury
White River Junction
Brattleboro

Norwich
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Chandler W. Matson, Esq.
Brooks G. McArthur, Esq.

Devin McLaughlin, Esq.

Eric S. Miller, Esq.

Barbara O’Connor, Esq.

Mark Oettinger, Esq.
John L. Pacht, Esq.
Jason L. Sawyer, Esq.
Natasha Sen, Esq.

Lisa B. Shelkrot, Esq.
Michael C. Shklar, Esq.

Thomas J. Sherrer, Esq.

Karen Shingler, Esq.
David Sleigh, Esq.
David L. Silver, Esq.
Bradley S. Stetler, Esq.
Michael J. Straub
Robert Sussman, Esq.
Frank J. Twarog, Esq.
Paul S. Volk, Esq.
Nancy Waples, Esq.
David Watts, Esq.
David J. Williams, Esq.

Wayne R. Young, Esq.

Stowe
Burlington
Middlebury
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Brandon
Burlington
Newport, NH
Burlington
Burlington
St. Johnsbury
Bennington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

Norwich
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CJA TRAINING PANEL
(As of September 25, 2014)

Training Panelist

. Matthew Anderson, Esq.

. Matthew Byrne, Esq.

. William V. Cristman, Esq.
. Kevin Henry, Esq.

. Deborah Lashman, Esq.

. William R. Norful, Esq.

. Alison L. T. Powers, Esq.

. Margaret M. Strouse, Esq.

. Steven J. Watson, Esq.

Office Location

Rutland
Burlington
St. Albans
Burlington
Burlington
Winooski
Burlington
Burlington

Shelburne



